
FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
34 0 0 Ri FK 42
42 5,2 5,2
49 5,3 10,5
95 1,2 11,7
53 3,2 14,9
57 2,8 17,7
58 1,1 18,8
89 1,2 20,0
90 2,1 22,1
87 1,7 23,8
86 0,4 24,2
85 2,1 26,3
81 1,4 27,7
82 1,8 29,5
48 1,2 30,7
49 2,2 32,9 25  Abdij van Rameé
50 3,3 36,2
51 2,3 38,5
52 2,3 40,8
30 1,3 42,1
31 1,5 43,6
97 2,4 46,0



FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
69 1,3 47,3
19 3,1 50,4
22 3,4 53,8
23 0,7 54,5
24 2,7 57,2
25 1,7 58,9
29 3,8 62,7
30 1,8 64,5
31 0,4 64,9
32 0,4 65,3
33 1,6 66,9
34 1,0 67,9
35 2,0 69,9
36 1,1 71,0
99 2,3 73,3
98 0,7 74,0
92 3,5 77,5
94 1,7 79,2
96 5,6 84,8
82 6,1 90,9
91 5,5 96,4 26  Abdij Paix Dieu
53 2,2 98,6



FK KM Totaal Beschrijving
52 3,3 101,9
51 7,9 109,8
49 9,1 118,9
50 1,5 120,4 FK 50: fietsroute RA ri Liège volgen (EV3) tot FK 7
7 8,1 128,5
6 1,5 130,0
5 0,5 130,5


